
 
 

ITEM GRADE LEVEL TO ORDER, CONTACT: COST 

10 VIDEOS 
Horicon NWR Where Wildlife Comes First 
Horicon NWR Sights and Sounds 
Fabulous Wetlands 
Do Your Part (and Activities Guide booklet) 
Wetland Nightmare 
Gaining Ground for Wildlife  
2 America’s National Wildlife Refuges (English and Spanish versions) 
Wild Things 2000 Wading Into Wetlands Live Electronic Field Trip (with booklet) 
Wild Things 1999 Watersheds Live Satellite Field Trip (with booklet) 

 
4-Adult 
PreK-2 
5-12 
4-6 
7-12 
7-adult 
All 
4-8th

4-8th

 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Washington State Dept. of Ecology 
Colorado State University 
Washington State Dept. of Ecology 
personal copies not available 
personal copies not available 
National Conservation Training Center 
National Conservation Training Center 

 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$15.00 
$25.00 
$10.00 
 
 
Free if still available 
Free if still available 

4 VIDEO TRANSCRIPTS — in brown file folder 
Wetland World 
The Wealth in Wetlands 
Fabulous Wetlands 
Do Your Part 

 
 

 
Yorktown Office Services 
Ted Samore 
Yorktown Office Services 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3 

 
contact vendor for fees 
same 
same 
personal copies not available 

9 WETLAND OVERHEAD TRANSPARENCIES — in brown file folder 3-12 Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources, Horicon Service Center  
(from the Horicon Marsh Field Trip Guide) 

Available through workshop for educators; contact 
the refuge for upcoming dates and fees. 

4 MAGAZINES — in yellow file folder 
Ranger Rick, April 1996 
Ranger Rick, July 1997 
Wetlands, Wonderlands 
The Mini Page, Wetlands Need Your Help 

 
1-6 
1-6 
4-6 
2-5 

 
National Wildlife Federation 
National Wildlife Federation 
Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3 

 
 
 
 
Free 

11 PAMPHLETS — in blue file folder 
Join Us in a Partnership for Wetlands brochure 
Wetlands of International Importance brochure 
Wild Things folder with numerous Horicon National Wildlife Refuge pamphlets 
Wetlands, Wildlife, and You newspaper 
Guide to Wisconsin Aquatic Plants booklet 
Purple Loosestrife 
The Wetlands Reserve Program 
Federal Junior Duck Stamp Program and Scholarship Competition booklet 
Transportation and Wetlands leaflet 
Wetlands and Highways, A Natural Approach booklet 
Ponds and Streams and Children’s Dreams poem pack 

 
10-adult 
10-adult 
all 
3-6 
5-adult 
Adults 
Adults 
K-12th 
9th-Adult 
Adult 
All 

 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Horicon National Wildlife Refuge 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 6 
Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources 
Ontario Federation of Anglers and Hunters 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Wisconsin Department of Transportation 
U.S. Department of Transportation 
OK to make photocopies of poems in trunk 

 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free. 
Free. 

6 POSTERS — in green file folder 
Welcome to the Wetlands 
Wetlands, We Need ‘Em 
Wetland Types and Definitions 
Wetlands:  Water, Wildlife, Plants, & People 
Wetlands:  Water, Wildlife, Plants, & People 
Get Your Feet Wet! 

 
4-6 
All 
9-adult 
1-6 
6-9 
All 

 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Superintendent of Documents 
Minnesota Dept. of Natural Resources 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3 
personal copies no longer available 

 
Free 
$3.25 per set 
Free 
Free 
Free 

5 EDUCATION AND CURRICULUM GUIDES AND ACTIVITIES — in brown folder 
Wetland Wonders — poster, game board, 20 slides, and booklet in blue pocket folder 
Wetlands Conservation and Use Issue Pac 
Freshwater Marsh Habitat Pac 
Ranger Rick’s NatureScope, Wading Into Wetlands 
Wading Into Wetlands, National Wildlife Week pack - poster and booklet 
 

 
All 
4-7 
4-7 
1-6 
K-8 
 

 
Illinois Natural History Survey 
National Institute for Urban Wildlife 
National Institute for Urban Wildlife 
National Wildlife Federation 
personal copies no longer available 
 

 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 

3 COLORING AND ACTIVITY BOOKS — in white 3-ringed binder with yellow cover 
Wetlands Activity and Wetlands Coloring Book 
Wetlands Plants and Animals Coloring Book 
Wetlands 

 
K-6 
K-6 
All 

 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3 
Common Ground Distributors 
Washington State Dept. of Ecology 

 
Free 
$2.95 
Free 

When you are done using the Wetland Trunk, please check 
that each item is present and properly repacked for others 

to enjoy.  Borrowers will be charged for missing items 
upon return of the trunk.  Please bring check, cash, or 

Visa/MasterCard to your appointment.  Thank you! 



2 EDUCATION AND CURRICULUM GUIDE BOOKS 
Wetland Trunk Activity Guide 
WOW!  The Wonders of Wetlands 

 
1-12 
1-12 

 
personal copies not available 
Acorn Naturalists 

 
 
$15.95 

8 POSTERS — laminated and rolled up 
Get Your Feet Wet 
Northern Illinois Wetlands 
RAMSAR 25th Anniversary 
Wetlands are Wonderlands 
The Benefits of Wetlands 
Purple Loosestrife 
Wild Things 
Treasures of the Wetlands 

 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
6-adult 
All 
All 

 
Wal-Mart (No longer available) 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
Horicon National Wildlife Refuge 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Horicon National Wildlife Refuge 
Conservation Treaty Support Fund 

 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free (seasonal - fall) 
$12.50 

9 BOOKS 
Busy Beavers 
Wetlands Nature Search 
Water Insects 
Wetlands 
National Audubon Society Nature Guides - Wetlands 
Come Out Muskrats 
Squish! A Wetland Walk 
Otter 
All Eyes On the Pond 

 
PreK-1 
K-6 
All 
4-6 
8-adult 
K-4 
K-6 
2-6 
K-6 

 
Half Priced Books (Madison) 
Contact your local book store or Common Ground Distributors 
same 
same 
same 
same 
same 
same 
Only for Dist. through school market 

 
$3.25 
$14.00 
$16.25 
$10.95 
$19.95 
$3.95 
$14.95 
$4.95 
N/A 

ACTIVITY PROPS 
Wetland Metaphors kit — in orange cloth bag 
EcoBeaver Costume kit — in green cloth bag 
49 Wetland Food Chain cards 
5 Topographic maps —in poster tube 
Wetland Birds of the Environment (latex beaks and feet replicas) 
30 Are You Me? cards 
5 Fate of Long Lake Marsh nametags 

 
1-12 
4-6 
4-7 
4-12 
4-6 
1 
3 

 
multiple sources, personal kits not available 
multiple sources, personal kits not available 
Horicon National Wildlife Refuge 
U.S./Canadian Map Service 
Outdoor Products and Programming 
personal set not available 
personal set not available 

 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 each 
$34.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 

3 PUPPETS, TOYS, AND COLLECTING EQUIPMENT 
Frog/tadpole puppet 
Beaver stuffed animal 
Pond book and tadpole tank 

 
preK-2 
preK-5 
K-6 

 
Acorn Naturalists 
Herberger’s 
Blufftop Bookshop 

 
$26.95 
$15.00 
$14.95 

TAXIDERMY 
Muskrat skin 
Beaver skin 

 
All 
All 

 
Woods and Water Taxidermy 
Woods and Water Taxidermy 

 
$85.00 
$195.00 

COMPACT DISC 
Marshland Bird Walk, CD and booklet 

 
All 

 
Coots Corner at Horicon National Wildlife Refuge Visitor Center 

 
$15.95 

 

WETLAND DISCOVERY TRUNK 
Horicon National Wildlife Refuge 

W4279 Headquarters Road 
Mayville, Wisconsin  53050 

Phone:  920-387-2658, ext. 24 


