Wetland Trunk Inventory

FISHLEWILDRIFE SERVICE SERVICE TO THE

		to or the	,
ITEM	GRADE LEVEL	TO ORDER, CONTACT:	COST
10 VIDEOS			
Horicon NWR Where Wildlife Comes First	4-Adult	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service	\$6.00
Horicon NWR Sights and Sounds	PreK-2	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service	\$6.00
Fabulous Wetlands	5-12	Washington State Dept. of Ecology	\$15.00
Do Your Part (and Activities Guide booklet)	4-6	Colorado State University	\$25.00
Wetland Nightmare	7-12	Washington State Dept. of Ecology	\$10.00
			\$10.00
Gaining Ground for Wildlife	7-adult	personal copies not available	
2 America's National Wildlife Refuges (English and Spanish versions)	All	personal copies not available	
Wild Things 2000 Wading Into Wetlands Live Electronic Field Trip (with booklet)	4-8 th	National Conservation Training Center	Free if still available
Wild Things 1999 Watersheds Live Satellite Field Trip (with booklet)	4-8 th	National Conservation Training Center	Free if still available
4 VIDEO TRANSCRIPTS — in brown file folder			
Wetland World		Yorktown Office Services	contact vendor for fees
The Wealth in Wetlands		Ted Samore	same
Fabulous Wetlands		Yorktown Office Services	same
Do Your Part		U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3	personal copies not available
9 WETLAND OVERHEAD TRANSPARENCIES — in brown file folder	3-12	Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources, Horicon Service Center	Available through workshop for educators; contact
		(from the Horicon Marsh Field Trip Guide)	the refuge for upcoming dates and fees.
4 MAGAZINES — in yellow file folder			
Ranger Rick, April 1996	1-6	National Wildlife Federation	
Ranger Rick, July 1997	1-6	National Wildlife Federation	
Wetlands, Wonderlands	4-6	Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources	
The Mini Page, Wetlands Need Your Help	2-5	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3	Free
11 PAMPHLETS — in blue file folder			
Join Us in a Partnership for Wetlands brochure	10-adult	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3	Free
Wetlands of International Importance brochure	10-adult	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service	Free
Wild Things folder with numerous Horicon National Wildlife Refuge pamphlets	all	Horicon National Wildlife Refuge	Free
Wetlands, Wildlife, and You newspaper	3-6	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 6	Free
Guide to Wisconsin Aquatic Plants booklet	5-adult	Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources	Free
Purple Loosestrife	Adults	Ontario Federation of Anglers and Hunters	Free
The Wetlands Reserve Program	Adults	Natural Resources Conservation Service	Free
Federal Junior Duck Stamp Program and Scholarship Competition booklet	K-12th	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service	Free
Transportation and Wetlands leaflet	9th-Adult	Wisconsin Department of Transportation	Free.
Wetlands and Highways, A Natural Approach booklet	Adult	U.S. Department of Transportation	Free.
Ponds and Streams and Children's Dreams poem pack	All	OK to make photocopies of poems in trunk	
6 POSTERS — in green file folder			
Welcome to the Wetlands	4-6	U.S. Environmental Protection Agency	Free
Wetlands, We Need 'Em	All	Superintendent of Documents	\$3.25 per set
Wetland Types and Definitions	9-adult	Minnesota Dept. of Natural Resources	Free
Wetlands: Water, Wildlife, Plants, & People	1-6	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3	Free
Wetlands: Water, Wildlife, Plants, & People	6-9	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3	Free
Get Your Feet Wet!	All	personal copies no longer available	
5 EDUCATION AND CURRICULUM GUIDES AND ACTIVITIES — in brown folder			
	A.II.	Illing in Matumal Illintana Company	¢7.00
Wetland Wonders — poster, game board, 20 slides, and booklet in blue pocket folder	All	Illinois Natural History Survey	\$7.00
Wetlands Conservation and Use Issue Pac	4-7	National Institute for Urban Wildlife	\$7.00
Freshwater Marsh Habitat Pac	4-7	National Institute for Urban Wildlife	\$7.00
Ranger Rick's NatureScope, Wading Into Wetlands	1-6	National Wildlife Federation	\$7.00
Wading Into Wetlands, National Wildlife Week pack - poster and booklet	K-8	personal copies no longer available	
2 COLORING AND ACTIVITY ROOKS in white 2 ringed hinder with vellow server			
3 COLORING AND ACTIVITY BOOKS — in white 3-ringed binder with yellow cover		LLO, Fish and Wildlife Consists, Desiles C	Free
Wetlands Activity and Wetlands Coloring Book	K-6	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 3	Free
Wetlands Plants and Animals Coloring Book	K-6	Common Ground Distributors	\$2.95
Wetlands	All	Washington State Dept. of Ecology	Free

When you are done using the Wetland Trunk, please check that each item is present and properly repacked for others to enjoy. Borrowers will be charged for missing items upon return of the trunk. Please bring check, cash, or Visa/MasterCard to your appointment. Thank you!

2 EDUCATION AND CURRICULUM GUIDE BOOKS			
Wetland Trunk Activity Guide	1-12	personal copies not available	
WOW! The Wonders of Wetlands	1-12	Acorn Naturalists	\$15.95
8 POSTERS — laminated and rolled up			
Get Your Feet Wet	All	Wal-Mart (No longer available)	Free
Northern Illinois Wetlands	All	Illinois Department of Natural Resources	Free
RAMSAR 25th Anniversary	All	Horicon National Wildlife Refuge	Free
Wetlands are Wonderlands	All	U.S. Environmental Protection Agency	Free
The Benefits of Wetlands	All	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service	Free
Purple Loosestrife	6-adult	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service	Free
Wild Things	All	Horicon National Wildlife Refuge	Free (seasonal - fall)
Treasures of the Wetlands	All	Conservation Treaty Support Fund	\$12.50
9 BOOKS			
Busy Beavers	PreK-1	Half Priced Books (Madison)	\$3.25
Wetlands Nature Search	K-6	Contact your local book store or Common Ground Distributors	\$14.00
Water Insects	All	same	\$16.25
Wetlands	4-6	same	\$10.95
National Audubon Society Nature Guides - Wetlands	8-adult	same	\$19.95
Come Out Muskrats	K-4	same	\$3.95
Squish! A Wetland Walk	K-6	same	\$14.95
Otter	2-6	same	\$4.95
All Eyes On the Pond	K-6	Only for Dist. through school market	N/A
ACTIVITY PROPS			
Wetland Metaphors kit — in orange cloth bag	1-12	multiple sources, personal kits not available	\$15.00
EcoBeaver Costume kit — in green cloth bag	4-6	multiple sources, personal kits not available	\$15.00
49 Wetland Food Chain cards	4-7	Horicon National Wildlife Refuge	\$5.00
5 Topographic maps —in poster tube	4-12	U.S./Canadian Map Service	\$5.00 each
Wetland Birds of the Environment (latex beaks and feet replicas)	4-6	Outdoor Products and Programming	\$34.00
30 Are You Me? cards	1	personal set not available	\$5.00
5 Fate of Long Lake Marsh nametags	3	personal set not available	\$5.00
3 PUPPETS, TOYS, AND COLLECTING EQUIPMENT			
Frog/tadpole puppet	preK-2	Acorn Naturalists	\$26.95
Beaver stuffed animal	preK-5	Herberger's	\$15.00
Pond book and tadpole tank	K-6	Blufftop Bookshop	\$14.95
TAXIDERMY	-		
Muskrat skin	All	Woods and Water Taxidermy	\$85.00
Beaver skin		Woods and Water Taxidermy	\$195.00
COMPACT DISC			
Marshland Bird Walk, CD and booklet	All	Coots Corner at Horicon National Wildlife Refuge Visitor Center	\$15.95
			φ10.90

WETLAND DISCOVERY TRUNK Horicon National Wildlife Refuge W4279 Headquarters Road Mayville, Wisconsin 53050 Phone: 920-387-2658, ext. 24